Class 11 & 12 Class 11 & 12 Class 11 & 12 Class 11 & 12
Class4 &5 Classes 6,7 & 8 Class9 & 10 X Class4 &5 Classes 6,7 & 8 Class 9 & 10 X
Payment Event (Commerce) (Science) Payment Event (Commerce) (Science)
SCHOOL FEE SCHOOL FEE
L. Admission X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 _ Admission X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000
Admission Fee Admission Fee
Caution Caution
Admission X 2,000 X 2,000 X 2,000 X 2,000 X 2,000 Admission X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000
Money(Refundable) 1951 Money(Refundable) 1591
Twice A Year On 15 Twice A Year On 15
Tuition Fee X 30,000 X 31,100 X 33,200 X 33,700 X 46,000 Tuition Fee L. X 32,100 X 33,300 X 35,600 X 36,100 X 49,300
i Feb/Admission & 15 Aug Hit Feb/Admission & 15 Aug
Twice A Year On 15 Twice A Year On 15
Computer Fee X500 X500 X500 X500 Computer Fee X500 X500 X500 X500
Pu Feb/Admission & 15 Aug pu Feb/Admission & 15 Aug
Twice A Year On 15 Twice A Year On 15
Semester Charges X 3,000 X 3,000 X 3,500 X 3,500 X 3,500 Semester Charges L. X 3,000 X 3,000 X 3,500 X 4,000 X 4,000
< Feb/Admission & 15 Aug = Feb/Admission & 15 Aug
Twice A Year On 15 Twice A Year On 15
Lab Fee X500 X500 Lab Fee X500 X500
Feb/Admission & 15 Aug Feb/Admission & 15 Aug
HOSTEL FEE HOSTEL FEE
L. Admission X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 X 1,000 L. Admission X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000 X 5,000
Admission Fee Admission Fee
Cauti Cauti
aution Admission 22,000 % 2,000 % 2,000 %2,000 % 2,000 aution Admission % 5,000 % 5,000 % 5,000 % 5,000 % 5,000
Money(Refundable) Money(Refundable)
Twice A Year On 15 Twice A Year On 15
Lodging & Mess Charges Wi L. X 62,700 X 63,800 X 64,900 X 64,900 X 64,900 Lodging & Mess Charges Wi L. X 69,000 X 70,200 X 71,400 X 71,400 X 71,400
Feb/Admission & 15 Aug Feb/Admission & 15 Aug

Total Semester Fee

Total Yearly Fee

Admission Semester
Other Semester

Admission Year

X1,02,200
96,200
X'1,98,400

X1,04,400
98,400
X2,02,800

X1,08,600
X1,02,600
X2,11,200

X1,08,100
X1,02,100
X2,10,200

X1,21,400
X1,15,400
X2,36,800

Total Semester Fee

Admission Semester
Other Semester

Admission Year

X1,24,600
X1,04,600
X2,29,200

X1,27,000
X1,07,000
X2,34,000

X1,31,500
X1,11,500
X2,43,000

X1,31,500
X1,11,500
X2,43,000

X1,45,700
X1,25,700
X2,71,400

Deposit For
Uniform/Dress,Books,Sta
tionery,Medicine,Toiletri
es,Laundry,Hair
Cutting,Canteen, Tours,
Excursions, Fine Etc.

Other Year

Deposit to be recharged
whenever Balance Falls
Below Rs. 10000

X1,92,400

X'25,000

X1,96,800

X25,000

X2,05,200

X'25,000

X2,04,200

X25,000

X2,30,800

X25,000

Total Yearly Fee

Other Year

X2,09,200

X2,14,000

X2,23,000

X2,23,000

X2,51,400

Deposit For
Uniform/Dress,Books,St
ationery,Medicine,Toile
tries,Laundry,Hair
Cutting,Canteen, Tours,

Excursions, Fine Etc.

Deposit to be recharged
whenever Balance Falls
Below Rs. 10000

X25,000

X 25,000

X'25,000

X'25,000

X'25,000




