FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2024-25							
Head	Payment Event		Classes 6, 7 & 8	Class 9 & 10	Class 11 & 12 (Commerce)	Class 11 & 12 (Science)	
_		SCHOOL	FEE				
Admission Fee	Admission	₹1,000	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	₹1,000	
Caution Money(Refundable)	Admission	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	
Tuition Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 30,000	₹ 31,100	₹ 33,200	₹ 33,700	₹ 46,000	
Computer Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 500	₹ 500	₹500		₹500	
Semester Charges	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹3,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500	
Lab Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug			₹500		₹ 500	
		HOSTEL I	FEE				
Admission Fee	Admission	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	₹ 1,000	
Caution Money(Refundable)	Admission	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,000	
Lodging & Mess Charges	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 62,700	₹ 63,800	₹ 64,900	₹ 64,900	₹ 64,900	
Total Samester Fee	Admission Semester	₹ 1,02,200	₹ 1,04,400	₹ 1,08,600	₹ 1,08,100	₹ 1,21,400	
Total Semester Fee	Other Semester	₹ 96,200	₹ 98,400	₹ 1,02,600	₹ 1,02,100	₹ 1,15,400	
Total Yearly Fee	Admission Year	₹ 1,98,400	₹ 2,02,800	₹ 2,11,200	₹ 2,10,200	₹ 2,36,800	
Total really ree	Other Year	₹ 1,92,400	₹ 1,96,800	₹ 2,05,200	₹ 2,04,200	₹ 2,30,800	

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26							
Head	Payment Event	Class 4 & 5		Class 9 & 10	Class 11 & 12 (Commerce)	Class 11 & 12 (Science)	
		SCHOOL	FEE				
Admission Fee	Admission	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	
Caution Money(Refundable)	Admission	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	
Tuition Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 32,100	₹ 33,300	₹ 35,600	₹ 36,100	₹ 49,300	
Computer Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 500	₹500	₹ 500		₹ 500	
Semester Charges	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 3,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 3,500	₹ 4,000	₹ 4,000	
Lab Fee	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug			₹ 500		₹ 500	
HOSTEL FEE							
Admission Fee	Admission	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	
Caution Money(Refundable)	Admission	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	
Lodging & Mess Charges	Twice A Year On 15 Feb/Admission & 15 Aug	₹ 69,000	₹ 70,200	₹71,400	₹ 71,400	₹ 71,400	
Total Semester Fee	Admission Semester	₹ 1,24,600	₹ 1,27,000	₹ 1,31,500	₹ 1,31,500	₹ 1,45,700	
	Other Semester	₹ 1,04,600	₹1,07,000	₹ 1,11,500	₹ 1,11,500	₹ 1,25,700	
Total Yearly Fee	Admission Year	₹ 2,29,200	₹ 2,34,000	₹ 2,43,000	₹ 2,43,000	₹ 2,71,400	
	Other Year	₹ 2,09,200	₹ 2,14,000	₹ 2,23,000	₹ 2,23,000	₹ 2,51,400	

les.Laundry.Hair whene	t to be recharged ver Balance Falls ow Rs. 10000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000
------------------------	--	----------	----------	----------	----------

ationery, Medicine, Toile whene	it to be recharged ever Balance Falls low Rs. 10000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 25,000	
---------------------------------	---	----------	----------	----------	----------	--